

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.33546 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	08.12.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter-affidavit for the respondent Nos.1 to 3, 5 & 6. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter-affidavit for the 4th respondent. The learned counsel for the petitioners submits that there is a connected matter <i>vide</i> W.P.No.17733 of 2023. Post on 29.12.2025, along with W.P.No.17733 of 2023. _____ BKM, J SCH	

